Race Date

September 22, 2016

Place Score

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 (<5)

8 7

9 8
10 (<5)
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 DNS
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 DNS
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 (<5)
36 31
37 (>7)
38 32
39 33
40 (>7)
41 34
42  (>7)
43 (<5)
44 DNS
45 (<5)
46 35

Rockford Road Runners

18

Owen Dahlberg

Team
Eisenhower

132  D'Artagnon Beaver Rockford Christian
138  Stephen Thomas Rockford Christian
21  Emon Johnson Eisenhower
40  Makarious Luster Flinn
134  Collin Hook Rockford Christian
57 Daniel Ryan Keith
133  Benny Capriola Rockford Christian
136 lan Kissick Rockford Christian
51 Miles Lang Lincoln
68  Melvin Jacobs RESA
159  Jackson Jarrett Marshall
147  Salvador Salas West
110 ROBERT DELONG SMMS
78  Ballard Levi Wildcats
158 Nolan Brauns Marshall
116 DYLAN SAYLES SMMS
34  Jalen Jackson Flinn
161  Peter Maculan Marshall
43  Javier Rodriguez Flinn
80  Oliveri Sam Wildcats
167  Aaron Tatman Marshall
19  Carson Dennis Eisenhower
148  Max Sandoval West
109 CADE BASTIAN SMMS
164  Noah Nelson Marshall
41  Michael Mandujano Flinn
112 ALEX GRAVES SMMS
10  Alex Wuori Marshall
17  Colin Burley Eisenhower
20  Jackson Durso Eisenhower
157 Isaac Bernsten Marshall
23  Drew Scott Eisenhower
22  Sam Retzer Eisenhower
52  Claude Nshimiye Lincoln
135  Christian Isely Rockford Christian
166  Nollan Sliva Marshall
115 MAX MOROZ SMMS
81 Ethan Walsh Rockford Christian
137  JonJon Laskonis Rockford Christian
144  Ben Bathje West
160  Gavin Kent Marshall
124 Jermiah Green Galapagos
79  Lynch Michael Wildcats
411  Ethan Eilders Immanuel Lutheran
70  Omar Rodriquez RESA

Time Pace
11:13.1 3:44/K
11:22.4 3:47/K
11:23.2 3:48/K
11:23.6 3:48/K
11:33.8 3:51/K
11:39.2 3:53/K
11:40.3 3:53/K
11:54.6 3:58/K
12:01.8 4:00/K
12:08.3 4:03/K
12:13.2 4:04/K
12:13.8 4:04/K
12:20.0 4:07/K
12:20.9 4:07/K
12:28.4 4:09/K
12:29.0 4:10/K
12:29.5 4:10/K
12:38.7 4:13/K
12:40.7 4:13/K
12:42.7 4:14/K
12:45.5 4:15/K
12:55.0 4:18/K
12:57.3 4:19/K
12:58.5 4:19/K
12:59.0 4:20/K
12:59.5 4:20/K
13:01.2 4:20/K
13:01.8 4:20/K
13:04.1 4:21/K
13:04.5 4:21/K
13:09.8 4:23/K
13:10.2 4:23/K
13:15.5 4:25/K
13:16.7 4:25/K
13:18.5 4:26/K
13:19.9 4:26/K
13:24.3 4:28/K
13:30.8 4:30/K
13:36.4 4:32/K
13:37.9 4:32/K
13:40.0 4:33/K
13:52.5 4:37/K
13:59.1 4:40/K
14:00.2 4:40/K
14:01.0 4:40/K
14:09.6 4:43/K

09/23/2016 12:30:08



Race Date Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
September 22, 2016 Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 36 42  Miguel Perez Flinn 14:11.0  4:44/K
48 37 83  Marcus Gordon Flinn 14:19.3 4:46/K
49 38 111 MATTHEW ENOS SMMS 14:27.2 4:49/K
50 39 32  Nate Gangler Flinn 14:38.6 4:53/K
51 (>7) 165  Cayden Schroeder Marshall 14:41.1 4:54/K
52 (>7) 31  Jacob Banka Flinn 14:50.8 4:57/K
53 (<5) 53  Francisco Robles-Ortiz Lincoln 14:52.9 4:57/K
54 40 145  Ulises Gomez West 15:08.1 5:03/K
5 (>7) 38  Bryce Lawson Flinn 15:18.8 5:06/K
566 (>7) 44  James Roldan Flinn 15:25.2 5:08/K
57 (>7) 37  Noelan Laughlin Flinn 15:53.7 5:18/K
58 DNS 77  Baer Nathan Wildcats 16:15.3 5:25/K
59 41 146  John Victor Murray West 16:17.7 5:26/K
60 (>7) 36  Dalton Joyner Flinn 16:46.3 5:35/K
61 (<5) 55  Haiem Yousef Lincoln 16:52.6 5:37/K
62 (>7) 163  Michael Mueller Marshall 17:02.4 5:41/K
63 42 71  Terrance Watkins RESA 17:48.5 5:56/K
64 43 82  Amarion Hudson RESA 21:14.9 7:05/K
65 44 69  Javier Morales RESA 22:06.9 7:22/IK

Rockford Road Runners 2 09/23/2016 12:30:09



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):26

132 D'Artagnon Beaver
138 Stephen Thomas
134 Collin Hook
133 Benny Capriola
136 lan Kissick
135 Christian Isely

81 Ethan Walsh
137 JonJon Laskonis

o ~NO O A~ WDNBE

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):77

18 Owen Dahlberg
21 Emon Johnson
19 Carson Dennis
17 Colin Burley

20 Jackson Durso
23 Drew Scott

22 Sam Retzer

~NOoO o WNPE

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):79

159 Jackson Jarrett
158 Nolan Brauns
161 Peter Maculan
167 Aaron Tatman
164 Noah Nelson
10 Alex Wuori
157 Isaac Bernsten
166 Nollan Sliva
160 Gavin Kent
165 Cayden Schroeder
163 Michael Mueller
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Team - Flinn
Team Score (places):96

1 40 Makarious Luster
2 34 Jalen Jackson
3 43 Javier Rodriguez

Rockford Road Runners

Boys

Overall
Place

~NOoO W

8
(31)
(33)
More Than

19
26
27

(29)

(30)

10

13

16

18

22
(25)
(28)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15
17

Varsity Boys

Class - 1 All Teams
Cumulative

Place

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

2

5

11

18

26

(57)
(90)

.

Average Time: 11:40.2

11:22.4 11:22.4 0:00.0
11:23.2 22:45.7 0:00.7
11:39.2 34:24.9 0:16.7
11:54.6 46:19.5 0:32.1
12:01.8 58:21.4 0:39.3
13:19.9 1:11:41.3 1.57.4
13:36.4  1:25:17.8 2:13.9
13:37.9  1:38:55.7 2:15.4

Finish Position - 2

1
5

24
50
77
(106)
(136)

Average Time: 12:21.7

11:13.1 11:13.1 0:00.0
11:23.6 22:36.7 0:10.4
12:57.3 35:34.1 1:44.2
13:04.5 48:38.6 1:51.4
13:09.8 1:01:48.5 1:56.6
13:15.5 1:15:04.1 2:02.4
13:16.7 1:28:20.8 2:03.5

Finish Position- 3

10
23
39
57
79

(104)

(132)

~N NN~

Average Time: 12:39.6

12:13.8 12:13.8 0:00.0
12:29.0 24:42.9 0:15.2
12:40.7 37:23.6 0:26.9
12:55.0 50:18.6 0:41.1
12:59.5 1.03:18.2 0:45.7
13:04.1 1:16:22.3 0:50.2
13:10.2  1:29:32.5 0:56.3
13:24.3  1:42:56.9 1:.104
13:52.5 1.56:494 1:38.7
14:41.1 2:11:30.6 2:27.3
17:.02.4  2:28:33.1 4:48.6

Finish Position- 4

20
37

Average Time: 12:49.5

11:33.8 11:33.8 0:00.0
12:38.7 24:12.6 1:04.9
12:42.7 36:55.3 1:08.8

09/23/2016 12:30:51



Race Date

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016

September 22, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Flinn
Team Score (places):96

41
42
83
32
31
38
10 44
11 37
12 36
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Michael Mandujano
Miguel Perez
Marcus Gordon
Nate Gangler
Jacob Banka
Bryce Lawson
James Roldan
Noelan Laughlin
Dalton Joyner

Team - SMMS
Team Score (places):103

110
116
109
112
115
111

O Ul WN PP

ROBERT DELONG
DYLAN SAYLES
CADE BASTIAN
ALEX GRAVES
MAX MOROZ
MATTHEW ENOS

Team - West
Team Score (places):146

147
148
144
145
146
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Salvador Salas
Max Sandoval

Ben Bathje

Ulises Gomez
John Victor Murray

Team - RESA
Team Score (places):173

68
70
71
82
69
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Melvin Jacobs
Omar Rodriquez
Terrance Watkins
Amarion Hudson
Javier Morales

Team - Keith
Team Score (places):Inc.

Rockford Road Runners

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

23

36
(37)
(39)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12
14
21
24
32

(38)

11
20
34
40
41

35
42
43
44

ENEENEENEENEPN|

Class - 1 All Teams
Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:49.5

60
96
(133)
(172)

13:01.2
14:11.0
14:19.3
14:38.6
14:50.8
15:18.8
15:25.2
15:53.7
16:46.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:52.4

12
26
47
71
103
(141)

12:20.9
12:29.5
12:59.0
13:01.8
13:30.8
14:27.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:04.9

11
31
65
105
146

12:20.0
12:58.5
13:40.0
15:08.1
16:17.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:30.6

9
44
86

129
173

12:13.2
14:09.6
17:48.5
21:14.9
22:06.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

49:56.6
1:04:07.6
1:18:26.9
1:33:05.6
1:47:56.5
2:03:15.3
2:18:40.6
2:34:34.4
2:51:20.8

12:20.9
24:50.4
37:49.5
50:51.3
1:.04:22.1
1:18:49.4

12:20.0
25:18.5
38:58.6
54:06.7
1:10:24.5

12:13.2
26:22.9
44:11.4
1:05:26.3
1:27:33.3

Time
Back

1:27.3
2:37.1
2:454
3:04.7
3:16.9
3:44.9
3:51.4
4:19.8
5:12.5

0:00.0
0:08.6
0:38.1
0:40.8
1:09.8
2:06.3

0:00.0
0:384
1:20.0
2:48.1
3:57.7

0:00.0
1:56.4
5:35.2
9:01.6
9:53.6

09/23/2016 12:30:52



Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 22, 2016

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Keith Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 57 Daniel Ryan Less Than 5 11:40.3 11:40.3 0:00.0
Team - Lincoln Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 51 Miles Lang Less Than 5 12:08.3 12:08.3 0:00.0
2 52 Claude Nshimiye Less Than 5 13:18.5 25:26.9 1:10.2
3 53 Francisco Robles-Ortiz Less Than 5 14:52.9 40:19.9 2:44.6
4 55 Haiem Yousef Less Than 5 16:52.6 57:12.5 4:44.3
Team - Wildcats Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 78 Ballard Levi Do Not Score 12:28.4 12:28.4 0:00.0
2 80 Oliveri Sam Do Not Score 12:45.5 25:14.0 0:17.1
3 79 Lynch Michael Do Not Score 14:00.2 39:14.3 1:31.8
4 77 Baer Nathan Do Not Score 16:15.3 55:29.6 3:46.8
Team - Immanuel Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 411 Ethan Eilders Less Than 5 14:01.0 14:01.0 0:00.0
Team - Galapagos Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 124 Jermiah Green Less Than 5 13:59.1 13:59.1 0:00.0
Rockford Road Runners 3 09/23/2016 12:30:52



Race Date

September 22, 2016

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 241  Zack LeClaire

2 DNS 278  Fulbright Nino

3 DNS 279  Martino Nicolai

4 2 221  Carter Gish

5 3 205 Bernsten Martin

6 4 218 Ben Branyan

7 (<5) 993 Chen Tony

8 5 239  Laki Fulgiam

9 DNS 282  Ward Will
10 DNS 283  Wedwick Luke
11 6 220  Logan Burley
12 7 225  Joseph Woloszyn
13 8 263  Jordan Woloszyn
14 (<5) 177  Kiristian Lenz
15 9 290 lIsaiah Branam
16 10 981 KADIN LAMB
17 (<5 261  Salomon Muli
18 11 209  Tyler Stenberg
19 12 199 DAVIS CASS
20 13 245  Joshua Villarmea
21 14 984 JOSH PIOCH
22 15 223  Job Salberg
23 (<5) 229  Jovanni Ramos
24 (<5) 259  Amiad Al-Salih
25 (<5) 992  Aidan Sosnowski
26 16 985 WESLEY WAUGH
27 17 247  William Woodcock
28 18 244 Colin Shoemaker
29 19 238  Mason Bloom
30 (<5) 228  Mykai Prince
31 (>7) 237  Alex Bergeson
32 DNS 281  Stram Cameron
33 20 219  Colby Brown
34 21 978 RYAN HOMMEMA
35 22 197 BRADON BLACK
36 (>7) 246  Jaxson Weisser
37 23 211  Charlie Thomas
38 DNS 275  Brunson Kairo
39 (<5 176  Greg Julias
40 (7 222  Brody Larson
41 (<5) 175  Tyler Hintz
42 24 198 NATHAN BLACK
43 DNS 274  Ballard Lincoln
4 (>7) 979 LOGAN JENKINS
45 DNS 284  Wilson Landen
46 (<5) 174  Zachary Fisher

Rockford Road Runners

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams

Team

Flinn
Wildcats
Wildcats
Eisenhower
Marshall
Eisenhower
Rockford Christian
Flinn
Wildcats
Wildcats
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Immanuel Lutheran
Flinn

SMMS

Lincoln

Marshall

SMMS

Flinn
SMMS
Eisenhower
Jackson Charter
Lincoln

Rockford Christian
SMMS

Flinn

Flinn

Flinn
Jackson Charter
Flinn
Wildcats
Eisenhower
SMMS

SMMS

Flinn

Marshall
Wildcats
Immanuel Lutheran
Eisenhower
Immanuel Lutheran
SMMS
Wildcats

SMMS
Wildcats
Immanuel Lutheran

1

Time Pace
12:56.3 4:19/K
13:02.2 4:21/K
13:12.2 4:24/K
13:29.2 4:30/K
13:29.9 4:30/K
13:31.8 4:30/K
13:35.4 4:32/K
13:37.1 4:32/K
13:50.0 4:37/K
13:51.6 4:37/K
13:54.4 4:38/K
14:00.6 4:40/K
14:02.3 4:41/K
14:04.2 4:41/K
14:20.3 4:47/K
14:24.0 4:48/K
14:29.9 4:50/K
14:32.1 4:51/K
14:32.8 4:51/K
14:45.2 4:55/K
14:50.0 4:57/K
14:57.7 4:59/K
15:10.8 5:03/K
15:14.5 5:05/K
15:18.3 5:06/K
15:22.9 5:07/K
15:34.5 5:11/K
15:37.8 5:12/K
15:38.5 5:13/K
15:49.3 5:16/K
15:55.4 5:18/K
15:56.8 5:19/K
16:01.0 5:20/K
16:01.7 5:20/K
16:05.0 5:22/K
16:07.3 5:22/K
16:08.1 5:23/K
16:19.4 5:26/K
16:23.0 5:28/K
16:26.1 5:29/K
16:27.1 5:29/K
16:37.9 5:32/K
16:39.8 5:33/K
16:48.0 5:36/K
16:51.7 5:37/K
16:56.8 5:39/K

09/23/2016 12:31:13



Race Date Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
September 22, 2016 Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 (>7) 39  Bryshawn Lee Flinn 17.01.4 5:40/K
48 DNS 277  Dominguez Aiden Wildcats 17:135 5:44/K
49 (>7) 983 GARRETT LINGLE SMMS 17:16.8 5:45/K
50 25 208 Ethan Singmouangthong Marshall 17:18.2 5:46/K
51 26 210 Sam Stoltz Marshall 17:31.2  5:50/K
52 (>7) 2000 MATTHEW CHURCH SMMS 17:36.0  5:52/K
53 DNS 285  Wolfe Jacob Wildcats 17:44.1 5:55/K
54 (<5) 260  Tyreon Lake-Jordan Lincoln 17:59.6 6:00/K
55 DNS 286  Woloszyn Jonah Wildcats 18:14.4 6:05/K
56 27 204  William Glass Marshall 18:27.0 6:09/K
57 (<5) 262  Cesar Robles-Ortiz Lincoln 18:37.5 6:12/K
58 (<5) 991  Chris Puckerman Rockford Christian 18:42.1 6:14/K
50 (=7 980 CALEB JEVREMOVIC SMMS 19:38.4  6:33/K
60 (>7) 982  CIAN LANNON SMMS 19:50.1  6:37/K
61 (<5) 987  Colin Fritz Kennedy 20:15.5 6:45/K
62 (>7) 977  MICHAEL GRAY SMMS 20:36.6  6:52/K
63 (>7) 224  Meki Williams Eisenhower 23:15.7 7:45/K

Rockford Road Runners 2 09/23/2016 12:31:14



Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016

Race Date
September 22, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 13:47.7
1 221 Carter Gish 2 2 13:29.2 13:29.2 0:00.0
2 218 Ben Branyan 4 6 13:31.8 27:01.0 0:02.6
3 220 Logan Burley 6 12 13:54.4 40:55.5 0:25.2
4 225 Joseph Woloszyn 7 19 14:00.6 54:56.2 0:31.4
5 263 Jordan Woloszyn 8 27 14:02.3 1:08:58.5 0:33.1
6 223 Job Salberg (15) (42) 14:57.7 1:23:56.3 1:28.5
7 219 Colby Brown (20) (62) 16:01.0 1:39:57.3 2:31.7
8 222 Brody Larson More Than 7 16:26.1 1:56:23.5 2:56.9
9 224  Meki Williams More Than 7 23:15.7 2:19:39.2 9:46.4
Team - Flinn Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 14:14.7
1 241 Zack LeClaire 1 1 12:56.3 12:56.3 0:00.0
2 239 Laki Fulgiam 5 6 13:37.1 26:33.4 0:40.7
3 290 Isaiah Branam 9 15 14:20.3 40:53.8 1:24.0
4 245 Joshua Villarmea 13 28 14:45.2 55:39.1 1:48.9
5 247 William Woodcock 17 45 15:34.5 1:11:13.6 2:38.2
6 244 Colin Shoemaker (18) (63) 15:37.8  1:26:51.5 2:41.5
7 238 Mason Bloom (29) (82) 15:38.5 1:42:30.1 2:42.2
8 237 Alex Bergeson More Than 7 15:55.4  1:58:25.5 2:59.0
9 246 Jaxson Weisser More Than 7 16:07.3 2:14:32.9 3:11.0
10 39 Bryshawn Lee More Than 7 17:01.4  2:31:34.3 4:05.1
Team - SMMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 15:02.3
1 981 KADIN LAMB 10 10 14:24.0 14:24.0 0:00.0
2 199 DAVIS CASS 12 22 14:32.8 28:56.9 0:08.8
3 984 JOSH PIOCH 14 36 14:50.0 43:46.9 0:25.9
4 985 WESLEY WAUGH 16 52 15:22.9 59:09.9 0:58.9
5 978 RYAN HOMMEMA 21 73 16:01.7 1:15:11.6 1:.37.7
6 197 BRADON BLACK (22) (95) 16:05.0 1:31:16.7 1:41.0
7 198 NATHAN BLACK (24) (119) 16:37.9  1:47:54.7 2:13.9
8 979 LOGAN JENKINS More Than 7 16:48.0 2:04:42.7 2:24.0
9 983 GARRETT LINGLE More Than 7 17:16.8 2:21:59.6 2:52.7
10 200  MATTHEW CHURCH More Than 7 17:36.0 2:39:35.6 3:12.0
11 980 CALEB JEVREMOVIC More Than 7 19:38.4  2:59:14.0 5:14.4
12 982 CIAN LANNON More Than 7 19:50.1  3:19:04.2 5:26.1
13 977 MICHAEL GRAY More Than 7 20:36.6  3:39:40.9 6:12.6

Rockford Road Runners 1 09/23/2016 12:31:41



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):88

205 Bernsten Martin

209 Tyler Stenberg

211 Charlie Thomas

208 Ethan Singmouangthong
210 Sam Stoltz

204 William Glass

O Ul WN P

Team - Kennedy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 987 Colin Fritz

Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places):Inc.

261 Salomon Muli

259 Amiad Al-Salih

260 Tyreon Lake-Jordan
262 Cesar Robles-Ortiz

A wWwDNBR

Team - Rockford Christian
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 993 Chen Tony
2 992 Aidan Sosnowski
3 991 Chris Puckerman

Team - Wildcats
Team Score (places):Inc.

278 Fulbright Nino
279 Martino Nicolai
282 Ward Will

283 Wedwick Luke
281 Stram Cameron
275 Brunson Kairo
274 Ballard Lincoln
284 Wilson Landen
277 Dominguez Aiden
285 Wolfe Jacob
286 Woloszyn Jonah
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Rockford Road Runners

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall
Place

11
23
25
26

27)

Less Than 5

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(G2 G2 ) )

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

9]

Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score
Do Not Score

Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position- 4

Cumulative

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:47.9

3 13:29.9 13:29.9

14 14:32.1 28:02.0
37 16:08.1 44:10.1
62 17:18.2  1:01:28.3
88 17:31.2  1:18:59.6
(115) 18:27.0 1:37:26.6

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
20:15.5 20:15.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:29.9 14:29.9
15:14.5 29:44.4
17:59.6 47:44.1
18:37.5 1:06:21.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:35.4 13:35.4
15:18.3 28:53.8
18:42.1 47:35.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13:02.2 13:02.2
13:12.2 26:14.5
13:50.0 40:04.5
13:51.6 53:56.1
15:56.8  1:09:53.0
16:19.4 1:26:12.4
16:39.8  1:42:52.3
16:51.7 1:59:44.0
17:13.5 2:16:57.6
17:44.1  2:34:41.8
18:14.4  2:52:56.2

0:00.0
1:02.2
2:38.1
3:48.2
4:01.3
4:57.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:44.6
3:29.7
4:07.6

0:00.0
1:42.8
5:06.6

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:47.7
0:49.4
2:54.6
3:17.2
3:37.6
3:49.4
4:11.3
4:41.9
5:12.2

09/23/2016 12:31:42



Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016

Race Date
September 22, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Immanuel Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 177 Kiristian Lenz Less Than 5 14:04.2 14:04.2
2 176 Greg Julias Less Than 5 16:23.0 30:27.2
3 175 Tyler Hintz Less Than 5 16:27.1 46:54.3
4 174 Zachary Fisher Less Than 5 16:56.8  1:03:51.2
Team - Jackson Charter Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 229 Jovanni Ramos Less Than 5 15:10.8 15:10.8
2 228 Mykai Prince Less Than 5 15:49.3 31:00.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:18.7
2:22.9
2:52.6

0:00.0
0:38.5

Rockford Road Runners 3 09/23/2016 12:31:42



Race Date

September 22, 2016

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 18  Owen Dahlberg
2 2 132  D'Artagnon Beaver
3 3 138  Stephen Thomas
4 4 21  Emon Johnson
5 5 40  Makarious Luster
6 6 134  Collin Hook
7 (<5) 57  Daniel Ryan
8 7 133  Benny Capriola
9 8 136 lan Kissick
10 9 51 Miles Lang
11 10 68  Melvin Jacobs
12 11 159  Jackson Jarrett
13 12 147  Salvador Salas
14 13 110 ROBERT DELONG
15 DNS 78 Ballard Levi
16 14 158 Nolan Brauns
17 15 116 DYLAN SAYLES
18 16 34  Jalen Jackson
19 17 161  Peter Maculan
20 18 43  Javier Rodriguez
21 DNS 80  Oliveri Sam
22 19 167  Aaron Tatman
23 20 241  Zack LeClaire
24 21 19 Carson Dennis
25 22 148  Max Sandoval
26 23 109 CADE BASTIAN
27 24 164  Noah Nelson
28 25 41  Michael Mandujano
29 26 112 ALEX GRAVES
30 DNS 278  Fulbright Nino
31 27 10  Alex Wuori
32 28 17  Colin Burley
33 29 20  Jackson Durso
34 30 157 Isaac Bernsten
35 DNS 279 Martino Nicolai
36 31 23  Drew Scott
37 32 22  Sam Retzer
38 33 52  Claude Nshimiye
39 34 135  Christian Isely
40 (7 166  Nollan Sliva
41 (>7) 221  Carter Gish
42 (>7) 205 Bernsten Martin
43 35 115 MAX MOROZ
4 (>7) 218 Ben Branyan
45 36 993  Chen Tony
46 (>7) 81  Ethan Walsh

Rockford Road Runners

Boys

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Eisenhower
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Eisenhower
Flinn
Rockford Christian
Keith
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Lincoln
RESA
Marshall
West
SMMS
Wildcats
Marshall
SMMS
Flinn
Marshall
Flinn
Wildcats
Marshall
Flinn
Eisenhower
West
SMMS
Marshall
Flinn
SMMS
Wildcats
Marshall
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Marshall
Wildcats
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Lincoln
Rockford Christian
Marshall
Eisenhower
Marshall
SMMS
Eisenhower
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian

1

Time Pace
11:13.1 3:44/K
11:22.4 3:47/K
11:23.2 3:48/K
11:23.6 3:48/K
11:33.8 3:51/K
11:39.2 3:53/K
11:40.3 3:53/K
11:54.6 3:58/K
12:01.8 4:00/K
12:08.3 4:03/K
12:13.2 4:04/K
12:13.8 4:04/K
12:20.0 4:07/K
12:20.9 4:07/K
12:28.4 4:09/K
12:29.0 4:10/K
12:29.5 4:10/K
12:38.7 4:13/K
12:40.7 4:13/K
12:42.7 4:14/K
12:45.5 4:15/K
12:55.0 4:18/K
12:56.3 4:19/K
12:57.3 4:19/K
12:58.5 4:19/K
12:59.0 4:20/K
12:59.5 4:20/K
13:01.2 4:20/K
13:01.8 4:20/K
13:02.2 4:21/K
13:04.1 4:21/K
13:04.5 4:21/K
13:09.8 4:23/K
13:10.2 4:23/K
13:12.2 4:24/K
13:15.5 4:25/K
13:16.7 4:25/K
13:18.5 4:26/K
13:19.9 4:26/K
13:24.3 4:28/K
13:29.2 4:30/K
13:29.9 4:30/K
13:30.8 4:30/K
13:31.8 4:30/K
13:35.4  4:32/K
13:36.4  4:32/K

09/23/2016 12:32:56



Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
September 22, 2016

Class - 1 All Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 37 239  Laki Fulgiam Flinn 13:37.1  4:32/IK
48 (>7) 137  JonJon Laskonis Rockford Christian 13:37.9 4:32/K
49 38 144  Ben Bathje West 13:40.0 4:33/K
50 DNS 282  Ward Will Wildcats 13:50.0 4:37/K
51 DNS 283  Wedwick Luke Wildcats 13:51.6  4:37/K
52 (>7) 160  Gavin Kent Marshall 13:52.5 4:37/K
583 (>7) 220  Logan Burley Eisenhower 13:54.4 4:38/K
54 (<5) 124  Jermiah Green Galapagos 13:59.1 4:40/K
55 DNS 79  Lynch Michael Wildcats 14:00.2 4:40/K
566 (>7) 225  Joseph Woloszyn Eisenhower 14:00.6 4:40/K
57 39 411  Ethan Eilders Immanuel Lutheran 14:01.0 4:40/K
58 (>7) 263  Jordan Woloszyn Eisenhower 14:02.3 4:41/K
59 40 177  Kiristian Lenz Immanuel Lutheran 14:04.2 4:41/K
60 41 70  Omar Rodriquez RESA 14:09.6 4:43/K
61 42 42  Miguel Perez Flinn 14:11.0 4:44/K
62 (>7) 83  Marcus Gordon Flinn 14:19.3 4:46/K
63 (>7) 290 Isaiah Branam Flinn 14:20.3 4:47/K
64 43 981 KADIN LAMB SMMS 14:24.0  4:48/K
65 44 111 MATTHEW ENOS SMMS 14:27.2 4:49/K
66 45 261  Salomon Muli Lincoln 14:29.9 4:50/K
67 (>7) 209  Tyler Stenberg Marshall 14:32.1 4:51/K
68 (>7) 199 DAVIS CASS SMMS 14:32.8  4:51/K
69 (>7) 32  Nate Gangler Flinn 14:38.6 4:53/K
70 (>7) 165  Cayden Schroeder Marshall 14:41.1 4:54/K
71 (7 245  Joshua Villarmea Flinn 14:45.2 4:55/K
72 (>7) 984 JOSH PIOCH SMMS 14:50.0 4:57/K
73 (>7) 31  Jacob Banka Flinn 14:50.8 4:57/K
74 46 53  Francisco Robles-Ortiz Lincoln 14:52.9 4:57/K
7% (7 223  Job Salberg Eisenhower 14.57.7 4:59/K
76 a7 145  Ulises Gomez West 15:08.1 5:03/K
77 (<5) 229  Jovanni Ramos Jackson Charter 15:10.8 5:03/K
78 48 259  Amiad Al-Salih Lincoln 15:14.5 5:05/K
79 (7 992  Aidan Sosnowski Rockford Christian 15:18.3 5:06/K
80 (>7) 38  Bryce Lawson Flinn 15:18.8 5:06/K
81 (>7) 985 WESLEY WAUGH SMMS 15:22.9 5:07/K
82 (>7) 44  James Roldan Flinn 15:25.2 5:08/K
83 (>7) 247  William Woodcock Flinn 15:34.5 5:11/K
84 (>7) 244  Colin Shoemaker Flinn 15:37.8 5:12/K
85 (>7) 238  Mason Bloom Flinn 15:38.5 5:13/K
86 (<5) 228  Mykai Prince Jackson Charter 15:49.3 5:16/K
87 (>7) 37  Noelan Laughlin Flinn 15:53.7 5:18/K
88 (>7) 237  Alex Bergeson Flinn 15:55.4 5:18/K
89 DNS 281  Stram Cameron Wildcats 15:56.8 5:19/K
90 (>7) 219  Colby Brown Eisenhower 16:01.0 5:20/K
91 (>7) 978 RYAN HOMMEMA SMMS 16:01.7  5:20/K
92 (>7) 197 BRADON BLACK SMMS 16:05.0 5:22/K

Rockford Road Runners 2 09/23/2016 12:32:57



Race Date
September 22, 2016

Wildcat X-C Meet - Boys - Sept. 22, 2016

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

93 (>7) 246  Jaxson Weisser

94 (>7) 211  Charlie Thomas

95 DNS 77  Baer Nathan

96 49 146  John Victor Murray

97 DNS 275  Brunson Kairo

98 50 176  Greg Julias

99 (>7) 222  Brody Larson
100 51 175  Tyler Hintz
100 (>7) 198 NATHAN BLACK
102 DNS 274  Ballard Lincoln
103 (>7) 36  Dalton Joyner
104 (>7) 979 LOGAN JENKINS
105 DNS 284  Wilson Landen
106 52 55  Haiem Yousef
107 53 174  Zachary Fisher
108 (>7) 39  Bryshawn Lee
109 (>7) 163  Michael Mueller
110 DNS 277  Dominguez Aiden
111 (> 7) 983 GARRETT LINGLE
112 (>7) 208 Ethan Singmouangthong
113 (> 7) 210 Sam Stoltz
114 (>7) 2000 MATTHEW CHURCH
115 DNS 285  Wolfe Jacob
116 54 71  Terrance Watkins
117 55 260  Tyreon Lake-Jordan
118 DNS 286  Woloszyn Jonah
119 (>7) 204  William Glass
120 (>7) 262  Cesar Robles-Ortiz
121 (>7) 991  Chris Puckerman
122 (>7) 980 CALEB JEVREMOVIC
123 (>7) 982 CIAN LANNON
124 (<5) 987  Colin Fritz
125 (>7) 977 MICHAEL GRAY
126 56 82  Amarion Hudson
127 57 69  Javier Morales
128 (>7) 224  Meki Williams

Rockford Road Runners

Boys

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Flinn
Marshall
Wildcats
West
Wildcats
Immanuel Lutheran
Eisenhower
Immanuel Lutheran
SMMS
Wildcats
Flinn
SMMS
Wildcats
Lincoln
Immanuel Lutheran
Flinn
Marshall
Wildcats
SMMS
Marshall
Marshall
SMMS
Wildcats
RESA
Lincoln
Wildcats
Marshall
Lincoln
Rockford Christian
SMMS
SMMS
Kennedy
SMMS
RESA
RESA
Eisenhower

Time Pace
16:07.3 5:22/K
16:08.1 5:23/K
16:15.3 5:25/K
16:17.7 5:26/K
16:19.4 5:26/K
16:23.0 5:28/K
16:26.1 5:29/K
16:27.1 5:29/K
16:37.9 5:32/K
16:39.8 5:33/K
16:46.3 5:35/K
16:48.0 5:36/K
16:51.7 5:37/K
16:52.6 5:37/K
16:56.8 5:39/K
17:01.4 5:40/K
17:02.4 5:41/K
17:135 5:44/K
17:16.8 5:45/K
17:18.2 5:46/K
17:31.2 5:50/K
17:36.0 5:52/K
17:44.1 5:55/K
17:48.5 5:56/K
17:59.6 6:00/K
18:14.4 6:05/K
18:27.0 6:09/K
18:37.5 6:12/K
18:42.1 6:14/K
19:38.4 6:33/K
19:50.1 6:37/K
20:15.5 6:45/K
20:36.6 6:52/K
21:14.9 7:05/K
22:06.9 7:22/IK
23:15.7 7:45/K

09/23/2016 12:32:57
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